
2021 Falcon Marching Band Rehearsal Schedule 
As of July 20, 2021 
Subject to change 

 

 

Schedule does not include after school sectionals. Dates may be added as needed. 
 
Confirmed Rehearsal Dates: 
 
Sun: July 18 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Mon:  July 19 3:00pm – 5:30pm 

Tue:  July 20 3:00pm – 5:30pm 

Wed:  July 21 3:00pm – 5:30pm 

Thu: July 22 3:00pm – 5:30pm 

Sun: July 25 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun:  Aug 1 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun: Aug 8 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun:  Aug 15 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun:  Aug 22 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun:  Aug 29 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun: Sep. 5 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun: Sep 12 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun: Sep 19 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun:  Sep 26 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun:  Oct 3 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun: Oct 10 3:00pm – 6:00pm 

Mon: Oct 11 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Tue:  Oct 12 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Wed: Oct 13 8:00am – 4:00pm (If no PSAT) 

Thu: Oct 14 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Fri: Oct 15 8:00am – 4:00pm (If PSAT on 10/13) 

Sun: Oct 17 3:00pm – 6:00pm 

Sun:  Oct 24 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun: Oct 31 3:00pm – 6:30pm 

Sun:  Nov 7 3:00pm – 6:30pm 


